MSL1
Customer Name Standard
System
WCDMA Band 2/ CDMA2000 BC1/
LTE Band 2 Duplexer Date Nov. 04, 2015
Part Number D6DA1G960K2B1 Ver.3.2ccB Final
Pb-free
Pb

Pb
* Pb Free Part
Ordering Code
Ordering Code Packing Reel size Status
D6DA1G960K2B1-Z Tape & Reel 3,000 pcs. MP
D6DA1G960K2B1-ZA Tape & Reel less than 3,000 pcs. MP
D6DA1G960K2B1-Y Tape & Reel 15,000 pcs. MP
D6DA1G960K2B1-YA Tape & Reel less than 15,000 pcs. MP
D6DA1G960K2B1-Q Bulk few pcs. MP
*Minimum order quantity (MOQ) is assigned for each inquiry, Please contact to Sales Representatives.
*MP: Mass Production
Notice
 All of the contents specified herein are subject to change without notice due to technical